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PROJECT
NAME:

Sheffield, IL - Excess Flow Facilities  (Re-Bid)

Adrienne Ries, Village Clerk

sheffofcmgr@gmail.com

SETS TRADE
DISPERSAL 

DATE

Village of Sheffield
121 S. Church St.
Sheffield, IL  61361

(815) 454-2034 4/25/2024 O

ADDENDA:   #1 03/21/24

JOB NO.:

CONTACT

EMAIL ADDRESS

CHECK NO.

ESTIMATE:
FULL SIZE       
PLANS & SPECS:

05856.00  

NAME & ADDRESS

PHONE & FAX NUMBERS

BID DATE 
& TIME:

Friday, May 24, 2024 10:00 a.m.
PROJECT 
MANAGER:

Ross Baker
PRE-BID MTG.     
(IF APPLICABLE):

CD-ROM: N/A$50

O
4152 Progress Blvd. Ross Baker, P. E.
Peru, IL  61354 rossb@chamlin.com

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 4/25/2024

O
4152 Progress Blvd. Minnie Caracheo
Peru, IL  61354 minniec@chamlin.com

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 4/25/2024

O
4152 Progress Blvd. Lora Wenzlaff
Peru, IL  61354 loraw@chamlin.com

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 4/25/2024

O
4152 Progress Blvd. Angie Doyle
Peru, IL  61354 angied@chamlin.com

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 4/25/2024

O
4152 Progress Blvd. Maria Krowlek 
Peru, IL  61354 mariak@chamlin.com

Chamlin & Associates, Inc. (815) 223-3344 (815) 223-3348 4/25/2024

S
4750 Ind. Dr. Kurt Kassabaum
Peru, IL  61354 kkassabaum@utilityequipmentco.com

Utility Equipment Company (815) 224-4645 (815) 224-4663 4/25/2024

Gensini Excavating (815) 659-1660 (812) 659-1661 4/24/2024 G
10602 Highway 26 Mike Garland
Princeton, IL 61356 gensini.excavating@gmail.com
Data Bid (888) 929-3282 4/25/2024 O
433 Penn St. Julie Dustin
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P FJohn Pohar & Sons, Inc. (815) 224-1048 (815) 224-1074 5/14/2024 G

Drydon Equipment (630) 200-2874 5/11/2024 S
2110 Viewside Dr. Mike Mulcahy
New Lenox, IL 60451 mmulcahy@drydon.com

Ferguson Waterworks (779) 255-0007 5/6/2024 S
1720 State St. Geoff Guzinski
Dekalb, IL 60115 geoff.guzinski@ferguson.com

Flow-Technics, Inc. (630) 247-6067 4/30/2024 S
181 Ontario St. Tim Ruppert
Frankfort, IL 60423 truppert@flowtechnics.com

ePlan (573) 447-7130 4/25/2024 O
1400 Forum Blvd, Ste 7B Amber Cox
Columbia, MO 65203 eplan@eplanbidding.com

Newtown, PA 18940 julie@databid.com

Construct Connect (323) 602-5079 (866) 570-8187 4/29/2024 G
30 Technology Pkwy S, Ste 100 Rhea Pagador
Norcross, GA 30093 content@constructconnect.com
Johnson Site Work, Inc. (815) 228-5648 4/29/2024 G
PO Box 130 Dave Johnson
Leland, IL 60531 johnsonexcav@aol.com

IHC Construction Companies, LLC (847) 343-1763 5/9/2024 G
385 Airport Road Pat Wood
Elgin, IL 60123 pwood@ihcconstruction.com
Gasvoda and Associates, Inc. (708) 701-1274 (708) 891-5786 5/9/2024 S
1530 Huntington Drive Ryan Gasvoda
Calumet City, IL 60409 rgasvoda@gasvoda.com
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Municipal Well and Pump (920) 324-3400 (920) 324-3431 5/15/2024 Sub
1212 Storbeck Drive Brian Brodersen
Waupun, WI 53963 bbrodersen@municipalwellandpump.com

2253 Crosat St. John Pohar
LaSalle, IL 61301 johnpohar@sbcglobal.net

Miller Trucking & Excavating (309) 755-7644 5/17/2024 G
3303 John Deere Road Bre Pierce
Silvis, IL 61201 bre@mte47.com
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